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STANDING COMMITTEES 

ACADEMIC PLANNING COMMITTEE (APC) 
apc@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 4  Students: 4 appointed  Administrators  Staff 

Claudia Strauss (Chair) 
Diane Thomson 

Elena Fields 
Lydia West 

Allen Omoto (DoF)  Jessica Carter, Executive 
Director of Information  

  Marcus Rodriguez 
Michelle Berenfeld 

  Helen Chirigos 
Grace Jackson 

Technology 

ACADEMIC STANDARDS COMMITTEE (ASC) 
asc@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 3  Students: 3 appointed  Administrators  Staff 

Erich Steinman 

(Chair) 

Jesse Lerner 
Sarah Budischak 

Amira Haque    Other non‐voting members 

Phil Zuckerman (DoF non‐
voting) 

Tony Jimenez (CSLA) 

Cheryl Morales (Interim 
Registrar) 

Linda Lam (CAPAS non‐voting,  
except in case of a tie 
amongst reg voting 
members) 

Latreace Cox (OBSA non‐voting  
except in case of a tie 
amongst reg voting 
members) 

Xochitl Casillas (CLSA non‐ 
voting except in case of 
a tie amongst reg 
voting members) 

Jannie Gilson (Registrar) 

FACULTY LIBRARY ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1 

Barbara Junisbai 
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APPOINTMENTS, PROMOTIONS, & TENURE COMMITTEE (APT) 

apt@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 6 elected  /  2‐year appointments  Students: 2  Administrators 

Brian Keeley (2/2)  Junior Rep: Aiden Henrikson  Allen Omoto (DoF) 

Jemma Lorenat (1/2)  Senior Rep: Lillian Visaya  DoF Administrator (non‐voting) 

Ruti Talmor (1/2) 

Sarah Gilman (1/2) 

Melinda Herrold‐Menzies (2/2)  

Tim Berg (2/2) ‐ Chair 

BUDGET IMPLEMENTATION COMMITTEE (BIC) 

bic@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 1 + 1 FEC and 1 APC rep  Students: 1 VP of SS  Administrators  Staff: 2 non‐voting 

David Bachman, Faculty 

Rachel VanSickle-Ward, FEC rep    
Marcus Rodriguez, APC rep 

Richard Ampah  Strom Thacker (President, non‐ 

voting) 

Allen Omoto (DoF) 

Laura Troendle (COO and 

Treasurer) 

  Erin Griffin 

  Jill Hawthorne 

CAMPUS AESTHETICS COMMITTEE 

aesthetics@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 1  Students: 4 appointed  Staff  Administrators 

Jessica Kizer  Anya Sharma  Chris Michno (Exhibitions and 
Communications Manager, 
Ptizer College Art Galleries) 
Laurie Babcock 
Melissa Burrows ‐ Chair 

Amanda Sun 

Erin Griffin 

DoF (DoF, not req)  

Ciara Ennis (Director, Pitzer 

College Art Galleries) 
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CURRICULUM COMMITTEE 
curriculum@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 3  Students: 3 appointed  Staff  Administrators 

Annie Voss   Jannie Gilson  Phil Zuckerman (DoF, ex‐officio) 

    Diego Tamayo 
  Soren Laskin 

  (Registrar) 

Alicia Bonaparte 

Amanda Lagji (Chair)

Sumangala Bhattacharya

DIVERSITY COMMITTEE 
diversity@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 2 + APT Rep  Students: 3 appointed  Administrators  Staff 

Jeff Lewis
Steffanie Guillermo (Chair) 

Melinda Herrold‐Menzies 

(APT Rep) 

  Michelle Hernandez  
  Carter Soe
  Johana Mandujano
  

 Ahmed Alwishah (DoF)   Linda Lam (CAPAS) 
 Lydia Middleton (OBSA)
 Xotchill Casillas  (CLSA)
 Cortlyn Raymond (OSA)
 Juliet Youssef (Admissions)

FACULTY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (FEC) 
fec@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 4 elected  Students: 1 junior, 1 senior rep  Administrators 

Carina Johnson  

Carmen Fought 

Rachel VanSickle‐Ward  

Nigel Boyle (Chair) 

Senior Rep: Neha Basu 

Junior Rep: Shagan Bhullar 

Strom Thacker (President) 

Allen Omoto (DoF) 
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COMMITTEE ON SUSTAINABILITY 

Faculty: 3  Students: 2 appointed  Staff: 2 appointed  Administrators 

Sarah Gilbert 

Susan Phillips 

 Daniel Bonilla  Amanda Sun  Susan Phillips (RRC Dir) 

STUDY ABROAD AND INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS COMMITTEE 
saip@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 2  Students: 

1‐elected, 1‐appointed 

Staff: 2 appointed  Administrators 

Juanita Aristizabal (co‐chair) 

Norma Rodriguez (co‐chair) 

  Sienna Scoggin 
  Charlotte Wirth 

Tasmia Moosani 
  Lexi Lai 

Nigel Boyle 

Kebokile Dengu‐Zvobgo 

TEACHING, LEARNING, AND 
CAMPUS LIFE COMMITTEE   

tlclc@pitzer.edu 
Faculty: 3 or 4  Students  Staff: 2 appointed  Administrators 

Fely Catan (Chair) 

Maya Federman 

Bill Anthes [F] 

  Sheryl Miller [S] 

Sami Gottsegen 
Zurayna Fatima Saif 
Mana Hashimoto 
Lue Khoury 
Ava Francis 

Tasmia Moosani 
Lexi Lai 

Phil Zuckerman (DoF) 
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OTHER COMMITTEES & COUNCILS 

ALUMNI BOARD/SARC 

Faculty: 2  Students  Administrators & Staff 

Andre Wakefield 

Emily Chao [F] 

Lako Tongun [S] 

Julius Skestos 

Alex Arguelles 

CHAPLAINS 

Faculty: 1 

Ahmed Alwishah 

INSTITUTIONAL REVIEW BOARD 
irb@pitzer.edu 

Faculty: 4  Administrators  Staff 

Tom Borowski (chair)  Ina Haugen (Community Member)  Jose Zuniga (temporary) 

Denise Ambriz

Lance Neckar

Suyapa Villeda Portillo 

INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1 

Darin Brown 
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KECK SCIENCE RPT COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1 + APT Rep 

Mita Banerjee 

Brian Keeley (APT Rep) 

JUDICIAL COUNCIL 

Faculty  Staff  Students 

 Gautam Agarwal

Geoffrey Herrera

 Tessa Solomon‐Lane

 Azamat Junisbai [F] 

 Emily Chao [F] 

 Harmony O’Rourke [S] 

   Sharon Snowiss  

   Urmi Willoughby [S] 
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TRUSTEE ACADEMIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 2, FEC and APC chairs  Students 

Nigel Boyle, FEC Chair  

Claudia Strauss, APC Chair 

Richard Ampah 

TRUSTEE ADVANCEMENT & COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1  Students 

Darin Brown  Annie Voss 

TRUSTEE BUDGET COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1, BIC Chair  Student 

David Bachman  Lila Feldmann 

TRUSTEE FACILITIES AND INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1  Student 

Laura Harris  Isa Iqbal 

TRUSTEE INVESTMENT COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1  Student 

Jessica Kizer  Ella Hale 
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TRUSTEE STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE 

Faculty: 1  Students 

Ahmed Alwishah  Sanya Dhama 

Siya Bhola 

STAFF COUNCIL (SCR) 
scr@pitzer.edu 

Staff Members 

Committee Representatives: 

APC (1) ‐ 

BIC (2)‐  

Campus Aesthetics (3)‐  

Campus Life (1)‐  

Diversity (1)‐  

Sustainability (2)‐  

Jill Hawthorne 

Sabrina Castro 

Tasmia Moosani 

Carlos Ortega 

Melissa Burrows 

Erin Griffin 

Cristal Hernandez 

Stephanie Hannant 

Alayna Session‐Goins 

Amanda Sun 

Chris Castaneda 

Jessica Chairez 

Linda DeChaine 

Todd Sasaki 

Erika Quinonez 

Jessica Levy 

STUDENT SENATE 

Faculty: 2 Faculty in Residence  Students 

Steffanie Guillermo 

Jessica Kizer 

President: Sanya Dhama  

Vice President of External Affairs: Richard Ampah 

Vice President of Internal Affairs: Jasmine Ali 

Vice President of Finance: Lila Feldmann ‘24 

Vice President of Student Engagement: Siya Bhola 
Vice President of Diversity: Lola Latan 
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SPECIAL TASK FORCES 

    Although not an official intercollegiate committee, it is possible that CORA service satisfies service requirements at some colleges. 

MELLON MAYS UNDERGRADUATE FELLOWSHIP (MMUF) STEERING COMMITTEE 
Meet as needed 

Faculty Members  Administrators 

DoF 

COMMITTEE ON RELIGIOUS AFFAIRS (CORA) 7C’S 
Meet as needed 

Faculty Members 

Ahmed Alwishah  

Faculty Admissions Liaison 

Faculty Member 

Kathy Yep 
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 Chaplains

 CEC Steering Committee

 Institutional Review Board

 Intercollegiate Athletics Committee

 Keck Science RPT Committee

 Sexual Harassment Hearing Panel AND Judicial Council Faculty Panel

 Trustee Academic Affairs Committee

 Trustee Advancement & Communications Committee

 Trustee Budget Committee

 Trustee Facilities and Information Technology Committee

 Trustee Investment Committee
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 Staff Council

 Student Senate

SPECIAL TASK FORCES 

 COVID‐19 Taskforce

 Mellon Mays Undergraduate Fellowship (MMUF) Steering Committee

 Racial Justice Initiative Committee

 Committee on Religious Affairs (CORA) 7C’s




